
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

10 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITB 

ITS 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITS 

ITB 

Series 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

No. 

00 

17 

41 

7 

61 

0 

2 

52 

5 

69 

23 

98 

36 

95 

02 

89 

28 

82 

111 

9 

159 

03 

50 

Name 

Jeffrey Lucas 

Mark A. Johnston 

James Slechta 

Chuck DeHaven 

John Legg 

Chuck Buczeskie 

Matt Littleton 

John Rock 

Marek Maciejowski 

Scott Holman 

Eric Marx 

Kevin Fryer 

Patrick Pegues 

steven monson 

Jonathan Kinberg 

Alton Fryer III 

Cameron Gillies 

Carl Fosler 

Carlos Schooler 

Anthony Camperchioli 

Andrew Ortiz 

Jim Cummings 

L Chuck Allard III 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

Best Tm 

1:27.602 

1:28.472 

1:28.521 

1:29.031 

1:29.048 

1:29.898 

1:29.729 

1:30.796 

1:30.993 

1:32.100 

1:29.843 

1:33.020 

1:32.595 

1:33.993 

1:32.811 

1:34.478 

1:33.918 

1:34.071 

1:35.483 

1:34.949 

1:36.851 

Hometown 

Myrtle Beach SC 

Hedgesville WV 

Manchester MD 

Winchester VA 

Woodbine MD 

Greencastle PA 

Washington DC 

Cockeysville MD 

Vienna VA 

Frederick MD 

Mc Lean VA 

Falls Church VA 

Leesburg VA 

Bluemont VA 

Darnestown MD 

Pasadena MD 

Round Hill VA 

Montgomery Village MD 

Middletown MD 

Brecksville OH 

Silver Spring MD 

Silver Spring MD 

Derwood MD 

Region 

WDC 

WDC 

SJR 

WDC 

WDC 

SUS 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

NEO 

WDC 

WDC 

Member_ID 

124039 

273967 

374571 

334766 

119694 

436032 

307567 

395920 

268897 

89691_1 

460954 

415019 

188386 

211356 

211443 

148516 

496744 

268597 

292224 

515082 

482238 

237997_1 

51457 

Make-Model 

1973 Datsun 240Z 

1992 Nissan 240sx 

1984 Nissan 300zx 

1989 BMW 325is 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1987 BMW 325is 

1987 BMW 325is 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda protege 

1994 BMW 325is 

1975 BMW 2002 

1974 Alfa Romeo GTV 

1971 Volvo 142e 

1975 BMW 2002 

1976 BMW 2002 

1991 Volkswagen Golf GTI 

1982 Porsche 924 

1986 Toyota MR2 

1995 Honda del sol 

1995 Honda DX 

1977 Datsun 280Z 

1979 Porsche 924 

Sponsor 

Motorsport Auto 

AFLAC 

Fidelity Power Systems 

Motorsport Auto 

Carlisle Events/Bucsexy Racing 

ml2motorsports.com 

Jeff Wise Automotive 

Frederick Motorsports 

Fry Guy Racing 

European Service Centre 

b&b mdr machine 

York Automotive/Automotive Enterprises 

Fry Guy Racing 

FreSoft, Fifty Plus Cars LLC 

Russel Automotive and Sloe Good Race Cars 

Fifty Plus Cars LLC 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total time of race:17:44.445 

Provisional posted: 3:40 PM      Official posted:4:10 PM 

NO CONTINGENCIES AWARDED FOR THIS RACE 

Printed: 6/17/2017 16:16:36 

Carla Heath, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Gomberg, Chief Steward 

John Deonarine, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DC Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

7.141 

Avg. Speed 

81.169 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.602 

Best Speed 

82.190 

Best Lap by 

00 - Jeffrey Lucas 

MARRS 5/SARRC/V8RRS [#17-R-4817-S] 

Grp 7 BSpec_ITB_ITC_ITS 

Grp 7 BSpec_ITB_ITC_ITS Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:14:53 

Summit Point  Raceway 2.000 miles 

6/17/2017 15:00 

Official Result
for Saturday Race

The 2017 MARRS
Championship is
presented by

MARRS 5 / SARRC / V8RRS


